Leading The Way in Terminal Solutions Worldwide
Features:
•	 Simple, rugged construction
•	 4 arms with 114" (2896mm) reach
•	 Counterbalance adjustment is smooth
and easy
•	 Multiple-compartment loading capability

Counterweighted Hose (CWH) Loader
Ordering Information
Loading
Arm Type
Counterweighted
Hose
02
02 = Fluorocarbon
Feed
32 = Upfeed
33 = Downfeed
Reach
66 = 66" (1676 mm)
78 = 78" (1981 mm)
90 = 90" (2286 mm)
102 = 102" (2591 mm)
C W H 3 2 F  -  5 2  -  0 4 0 2  -  R H
04
04 = 4"
Specifications Accessories
Materials Carbon Steel / Aluminum
Seals Low Temp Fluorocarbon
Working Pressure 125 PSI (862 kPa)
Test Pressure 188 PSI (1296 kPa)
Operating Temp -20F to 140F
Up/Down Angular
Movement
+15° to -15°
(from horizontal)
Typical Horizontal
Spacing
18" (457 mm)
Typical Vertical
Spacing
16" (406 mm)
Typical Reach
(radius)
66" to 102"
(1676 mm to 2591 mm)
Typical No. of
arms per bay
up to 5
Drop
Spool
4" Aluminum or Carbon Steel As required
Drop
Hose
4" Rackmaster Composite,
80" OAL, TTMA Flanged Ends
L19080
4" Braided Stainless Steel,
80" OAL, TTMA Flanged Ends
L19081
Coupler
Swivel
4" Style 30 (90º) Swivel Joint
with maneuvering handle
TTMA Flanged ends, Aluminum/
Low Temp Fluorocarbon
3635FTH-0402
Butterfly
Valve
4" Full flow, position locked
butterfly valve
LBV450VGL
Spacer
Spool
4" Loading Arm Coupler Spool,
TTMA Flanged ends, Aluminum
6" OAL VSS4
Sight